
附件

铁坑村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第六批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 许来信

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会下楼小

组

44162510211

6JC20411F00

010001

96.60 92.37

农村

宅基

地

2 许伟勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会角楼小

组

44162510211

6JC20379F00

010001

102.2

2

220.8

1

农村

宅基

地

3 许志华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20386F00

010001

124.1

2

199.2

0

农村

宅基

地

4 曾丽敏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20525F00

010001

76.52
191.8

5

农村

宅基

地

5 曾志惠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20670F00

010001

119.6

8

209.0

4

农村

宅基

地

6 欧来仙

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会下禾小

组

44162510211

6JC20074F00

010001

159.0

5

297.9

8

农村

宅基

地

7 曾演华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20662F00

010001

139.4

5

238.5

1

农村

宅基

地

8 曾国华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20651F00

010001

88.23
208.7

4

农村

宅基

地



9 曾建茶

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20641F00

010001

150.0

0

294.0

5

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

10.60 平

方米

10 曾建青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20625F00

010001

109.5

9

300.3

8

农村

宅基

地

11 许油中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会中禾小

组

44162510211

6JC20088F00

010001

72.70 72.70

农村

宅基

地

12 许仕平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20395F00

010001

126.4

9

232.2

8

农村

宅基

地

13 许辉平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20348F00

010001

63.06
146.3

7

农村

宅基

地

14 许红安

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会下楼小

组

44162510211

6JC20331F00

010001

98.37 89.58

农村

宅基

地

15 李国建

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会下禾小

组

44162510211

6JC20249F00

010001

150.0

0

177.3

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

27.30 平

方米

16 曾演生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20553F00

010001

131.8

6

248.2

4

农村

宅基

地

17 曾志育

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20552F00

010001

72.02
160.7

9

农村

宅基

地



18 曾战彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20565F00

010001

128.6

9

238.6

6

农村

宅基

地

19 许志惠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20724F00

010001

108.1

9

303.7

8

农村

宅基

地

20 许月明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20442F00

010001

20.86 20.86

农村

宅基

地

21 许战辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会坪山小

组

44162510211

6JC20783F00

010001

110.8

1

203.0

5

农村

宅基

地

22 许摄生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会坪山小

组

44162510211

6JC20749F00

010001

90.48 84.58

农村

宅基

地

23 许品浓

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20767F00

010001

101.1

9

101.1

9

农村

宅基

地

24 曾游生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20658F00

010001

150.0

0

284.0

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

22.52 平

方米

25 曾万育

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20740F00

010001

76.07
178.3

3

农村

宅基

地

26 曾伟畅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20726F00

010001

129.0

9

245.6

8

农村

宅基

地



27 曾建新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20734F00

010001

150.0

0

329.8

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

39.27 平

方米

28 许少游

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会湖洋小

组

44162510211

6JC20768F00

010001

100.5

4
95.50

农村

宅基

地

29 曾贵泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20704F00

010001

134.4

1

236.5

1

农村

宅基

地

30 曾宏生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20727F00

010001

67.90
140.0

8

农村

宅基

地

31 曾治平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20729F00

010001

140.7

6

251.4

7

农村

宅基

地

32 曾令培

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20730F00

010001

78.23
177.2

0

农村

宅基

地

33 曾必周

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会石陂头

小组

44162510211

6JC20732F00

010001

102.2

0

214.0

9

农村

宅基

地

34 余远忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会坪山小

组

44162510211

6JC20831F00

010001

150.0

0

209.1

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

66.53 平

方米



35 许前柱

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇铁坑村

委会下楼小

组

44162510211

6JC20427F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

52.56 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 47.62

平方米


